Company Profile 2025

15 years at the top of the Greek two-wheel market.



MILESTONES

/5 Years of Excellence

GORGOLIS name has been associated with pioneering work,
dedication and perseverance in obtaining its targets.

1947

1951

1962

1968

1971

1977

1990

1996

2003

2005

2016

2017-21

2024

GORGOLIS 5.

Bicycles sales by N. Gorgolis.

Production of motorized tricycles.

Formation of MEGO Ltd and production of 50cc motorcycles.
Production of 125cc motorcycles with SACHS engine.
Production of 50cc moped.

MEGO becomes S.A. and the two sons of the
founder - Andreas and Vasilis join the company.

GORGOLIS S.A. is formed by the two Gorgolis brothers.
Importation and distribution of motorcycles from Japan.

Exclusive Sales Agreement with the Chinese company DAYANG.
Exclusive sales agreement with SANYANG Industry of Taiwan.
GORGOLIS S.A. launches DAYTONA MOTORS brand.

GORGOLIS S.A. was awarded by SYM as the distributor with the
biggest SYM market share in the world.

GORGOLIS S.A. expands ifs sales activities in the Balkan Counfries.

GORGOLIS S.A. has the biggest market share in Greece for the
15th consecutive year.
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MOTOR VEHICLE COMPANY
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Dealers Staff

Extensive Dealer Network all over Greece.

Athens Premises:
Trikala Premises:

3 Showrooms
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of SYM Motorcycles for the following markets:

GREECE
CYPRUS
BULGARIA
ROMANIA
SERBIA
HUNGARY
POLAND

@ The company has undertaken the exclusive distribution

GREECE CYPRUS BULGARIA ROMANIA
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SERBIA

GORGOLIS s.
EXPORTS

GORGOLIS SA has
exported motorcycles to
14 European countries in 2024

SYM EXCLUSIVE DISTRIBUTION COUNTRIES BY GORGOLIS S.A.

HUNGARY ~ POLAND
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Sales (Units)

MARKET

No.1 company in Greece for the 15% consecutive year

Gorgolis S.A.: Sales Performance & Market Share

Annual Sales of Gorgolis S.A.
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Market Share of Gorgolis S.A. {(Qugr 50cc)
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GORGOLIS s.u

SCOOTER market share
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GORGOLIS s.A. 2024

34.5%

MOTORCYCLE market share
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CUB market share
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GORGOLIS sA.
55,1%
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MOTOR VEHICLE COMPANY

6th km Larissis Rd. | 42150 Trikala - Greece
Tel. +302431056101 | FAX: +302431056105
G.E.MI. 10110253000

Athens Branch: 309 Thiseos st. | 17674 Athens - Greece
Tel. + 302109403880 | FAX: +302109403240

www.gorgolis.gr | imports@gorgolis.gr




